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Incentive Fund Distribution Report through 03/04/2019

Brookings Police Department

Reporting Period

Total PSAP Share

Share Percent

PSAP Amount

1/2019 $79,146.48 5.37000% $4,253.32
PSAP Total: $4,253.32

Adjustments: $0.00

$4,253.32

Brown County Communications

Reporting Period

Total PSAP Share

Total Amount:

Share Percent

PSAP Amount

1/2019 $79,146.48 6.15000% $4,866.66
PSAP Total: $4,866.66
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $4,866.66
Central SD Communications
Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
1/2019 $79,146.48 3.85000% $3,043.59
PSAP Total: $3,043.59
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $3,043.59
Huron Police Department DPS
Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
1/2019 $79,146.48 4.55000% $3,602.09
PSAP Total: $3,602.09
Adjustments: $0.00
$3,602.09

Lincoln County Communications

Reporting Period

Total PSAP Share

Total Amount:

Share Percent

PSAP Amount

1/2019 $79,146.48 5.71000% $4,517.70
PSAP Total: $4,517.70
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $4,517.70
Metro Communications Agency (911)
PSAP Amount

Reporting Period

Total PSAP Share

Share Percent



1/2019

Mitchell Police Department

Reporting Period

1/2019

North Central Regional E911 Center

Reporting Period

1/2019

Pennington County ESCC

Reporting Period

1/2019

Watertown Police Department

Reporting Period

1/2019

Winner Police Department

Reporting Period

1/2019

$79,146.48

Total PSAP Share
$79,146.48

Total PSAP Share
$79,146.48

Total PSAP Share
$79,146.48

Total PSAP Share
$79,146.48

Total PSAP Share
$79,146.48

33.33000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

7.00000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

3.81000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

18.25000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

8.67000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

3.30000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

$26,381.83

$26,381.83
$0.00

$26,381.83

PSAP Amount
$5,540.72

$5,540.72
$0.00

$5,540.72

PSAP Amount
$3,018.62

$3,018.62
$0.00

$3,018.62

PSAP Amount
$14,447.88

$14,447.88
$0.00

$14,447.88

PSAP Amount
$6,858.49

$6,858.49
$0.00

$6,858.49

PSAP Amount
$2,615.58

$2,615.58
$0.00

$2,615.58



