

Incentive Fund Distribution Report through 03/04/2019

Brookings Police Department

_	-			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	1/2019	\$79,146.48	5.37000%	\$4,253.32
			PSAP Total:	\$4,253.32
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$4,253.32
Brown County C	ommunications			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	1/2019	\$79,146.48	6.15000%	\$4,866.66
			PSAP Total:	\$4,866.66
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
0			Total Amount:	\$4,866.66
Central SD Comr	nunications			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	1/2019	\$79,146.48	3.85000%	\$3,043.59
			PSAP Total:	\$3,043.59
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
Haman Ballas Bas	a autor and DDO		Total Amount:	\$3,043.59
Huron Police Dep	partment DPS			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	1/2019	\$79,146.48	4.55000%	\$3,602.09
			PSAP Total:	\$3,602.09
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
Lincoln County (Namanan in ati ana		Total Amount:	\$3,602.09
Lincoln County (communications			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	1/2019	\$79,146.48	5.71000%	\$4,517.70
			PSAP Total:	\$4,517.70
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
Matra Cammuni	nationa Aganas (044)		Total Amount:	\$4,517.70
wetro Communic	cations Agency (911)			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount

	1/2019	\$79,146.48	33.33000%	\$26,381.83
			PSAP Total:	\$26,381.83
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
Mitchell Delice Des			Total Amount:	\$26,381.83
Mitchell Police Dep	partment			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	1/2019	\$79,146.48	7.00000%	\$5,540.72
			PSAP Total:	\$5,540.72
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
North Control Book	and FO44 Canton		Total Amount:	\$5,540.72
North Central Regi	onal E911 Center			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	1/2019	\$79,146.48	3.81000%	\$3,018.62
			PSAP Total:	\$3,018.62
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
Pannington County	, ESCC		Total Amount:	\$3,018.62
Pennington County	y ESCC			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	1/2019	\$79,146.48	18.25000%	\$14,447.88
			PSAP Total:	\$14,447.88
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
Watertown Police I	Jonartmont		Total Amount:	\$14,447.88
Watertown Fonce	Jepai lillelli			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	1/2019	\$79,146.48	8.67000%	\$6,858.49
			PSAP Total:	\$6,858.49
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
Winner Police Depa	artment		Total Amount:	\$6,858.49
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	1/2019	\$79,146.48	3.30000%	\$2,615.58
			PSAP Total:	\$2,615.58
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$2,615.58